V2
Ve ?

quL ————————

December 1993 Volume 2 Number 4

vty
"N oL

SRR -GN

LULhslAR

e 1993

526 320072522

TI: QUALITY IN HEZALTH CARE

Editorials

Papers

j improvement
report

Special articles

Review article

Viewpoint

ng for quality

'eness bulletin

‘from France

AT

211
213
215

217

222

228

232

239

243

249

253

259

263

267

274

276

280
282
285

C3/C4/Ya

Involving users of health care services: moving beyond lip service Nikki Foule
Clinical guidelines: acceptance and promotion Heather Buchan

Team working: the key to implementing guidelines Martin McNicol,
Amanda Layton, Graham Morgan

Problems with implementing guidelines: a randomised controlled trial of
consensus management of dyspepsia Roger Fones, Susan Lydeard,
John Dunleavey

Use of health care services after stroke R de Haan, M Limburg,
F van der Meulen, G A M van den Bos

Hospital pharmacists’ participation in audit in the United Kingdom
Stobhan Cotter, Martin McKee, Nicholas Barber

Developing role of medical audit advisory groups Charlotte Humphrey,
Diane Berrow

Clinicians’ satisfaction with a hospital blood transfusion service: a marketing
analysis of a monopoly supplier S ¥ Pennington, D B L McClelland,
W G Murphy

Achieving health gain through clinical guidelines: developing scientifically
valid guidelines Jeremy Grimshaw, Ian Russell
US and UK health care reforms: reflections on quality Jo Ivey Boufford

The developing role of community hospltals an essential part of a quality
service Brendan McCormack

Health status, outcome, and attributability: is a red rose red in the dark
John Shanks, Alison Frater

Services for people with stroke D T Wade and the Rivermead Specialty Team

Brief interventions and alcohol use N Freemantle, P Gill, C Godﬁwy A Long,
C Richards, T A Sheldon, F Song, ¥ Webb

91931013 1s9nB AQq 202 ‘6 |Udy uo jwod wq AvyesAienby/:dny wous papeojumoq "€66T Jaquadad T uo se paysiignd 1s4i :a1ed yieaH end

Alexandra Giraud, Michel Amouretti, Yves Derenne, Philippe Marrel


http://qualitysafety.bmj.com/

