December 1993 Volume 2 Number 4

W1 GU158LAH V•2 NO•4 1993 C•31----SEG: SRO072822 TI: QUALITY IN HEALTH CARE 03/04/94



Editorials 211 Involving users of health care services: moving beyond lip service Nikki Joule

	213	Clinical guidelines: acceptance and promotion Heather Buchan
	215	Team working: the key to implementing guidelines Martin McNicol, Amanda Layton, Graham Morgan
Papers	217	Problems with implementing guidelines: a randomised controlled trial of consensus management of dyspepsia Roger Jones, Susan Lydeard, John Dunleavey
	222	Use of health care services after stroke R de Haan, M Limburg, J van der Meulen, G A M van den Bos
	228	Hospital pharmacists' participation in audit in the United Kingdom Siobhan Cotter, Martin McKee, Nicholas Barber
	232	Developing role of medical audit advisory groups Charlotte Humphrey, Diane Berrow
improvement report	239	Clinicians' satisfaction with a hospital blood transfusion service: a marketing analysis of a monopoly supplier S J Pennington, D B L McClelland, W G Murphy
pecial articles	243	Achieving health gain through clinical guidelines: developing scientifically valid guidelines Jeremy Grimshaw, Ian Russell
	249	US and UK health care reforms: reflections on quality Jo Ivey Boufford
Review article	253	The developing role of community hospitals: an essential part of a quality service <i>Brendan McCormack</i>
Viewpoint	259	Health status, outcome, and attributability: is a red rose red in the dark John Shanks, Alison Frater
ng for quality	263	Services for people with stroke D T Wade and the Rivermead Specialty Team
eness bulletin	267	Brief interventions and alcohol use N Freemantle, P Gill, C Godfrey, A Long, C Richards, T A Sheldon, F Song, J Webb
from France	274	Alexandra Giraud, Michel Amouretti, Yves Derenne, Philippe Marrel
	276	Letters · Book reviews · Meetings report · Comment · Diary · Notes · Quality quotes
	280	Referees
	282	Author Index
	285	Subject Index